 Specifications and information are subject to change without notice
WJ Communications, Inc  • Phone 1-800-WJ1-4401 • FAX: 408-577-6621  • e-mail: sales@wj.com  •  Web site: www.wj.com Page 1 of 7     September 2005
AH115 / ECP050G
½ Watt, High Linearity InGaP HBT Amplifier Product Information
The Communications Edge TM
Product Features
• 1800 – 2300 MHz
• +28.5 dBm P1dB

Supply Bias  +5 V @ 250 mA
4.  Typical parameters reflect performance in a tuned application circuit at +25° C.
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
AH115-S8* ½ Watt, High Linearity InGaP HBT Amplifier
(lead-tin SOIC-8 Pkg)
ECP050G* ½ Watt, High Linearity InGaP HBT Amplifier
(lead-tin SOIC-8 Pkg)
AH115-S8G ½ Watt, High Linearity InGaP HBT Amplifier
(lead-free/green/RoHS-compliant SOIC-8 Pkg)
AH115-S8PCB1960 1960 MHz Evaluation Board
AH115-S8PCB2140 2140 MHz Evaluation Board
*   This package is being phased out in favor of the green package type which is backward
compatible for existing designs.
1
2